Bus

School and Public Service Bus E Zusatzliche Einsatzwagen
in Aachen

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank BachstralRe — Aachen, Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Bachstralle — Aachen,
Bushof Bushof
45 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Bachstralle

Wednesday -
Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank

Thursday -
Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Finkenstral3e

Friday -
Aachen, Richterich Dellstralte
Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg Saturday B
Aachen, Richterich Gierstrale Sunday 10:04
Aachen, Richterich PfalzgrafenstralRe

Route info
Aachen, Richterich Litterblischgen Direction: Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank BachstraRe

Stops: 45

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede
Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

Aachen, Vetschau

7y |
Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Stralke j SRS S i o S T
K28 7o
Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Hofe iaiferibeans <
i g % Oers
Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Berg . ._-_f,d;zéﬁ 5
. Gewerbegebigl

L 232 Greiner;
: Vet
Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Europopla
5

RWTH Aw. e

1
Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus ’ /‘! gachsD
L 260 _,;_,_______,{f
2 ey | W
Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbdumchen — 51 | /,/ 'a\ N e
, i e T Viertel
,/ L212 ‘%-u_._—_ 7 ey }j
Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth / B _{?-/ Burtscheid
i ; ¢ Bever;
*"/ /(é) OpenStreetMap contributors
Aachen, Ochsenstock - : :
BusMaps

B £ 7usitzliche Einsatzwagen in Aachen

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Aachen, Orsbach Diserhofstralle

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Aachen, Orsbach DiserhofstralRe

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbaumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstralle

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Stralle

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Wildbach

Aachen, Jupp-Muller-Stralde

Aachen, Bendplatz

Aachen, Ponttor

Aachen, Driescher Gasschen (RWTH Aachen)

Aachen, Minoritenstralle

Aachen, Bushof



Direction Route schedule

Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstrale — Aachen, Bushof Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstrale — Aachen, Bushof
13 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstralle

Wednesday 06:20
Aachen, Eilendorf Apolloniaweg

Thursday 06:20
Aachen, Eilendorf Markt

Friday 06:20
Aachen, Eilendorf Linde
Aachen, Eilendorf Kirchfeld Saturday B
Aachen, Eilendorf Karlstrale Sunday -
Aachen, Prager Ring

Route info
Aachen, Liebigstralle Direction: Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstral3e

Stops: 13

Aachen, Talbot

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
Aachen, Ludwig Forum
Aachen, Bllcherplatz

Aachen, Hansemannplatz

Aachen, Bushof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction Route schedule

Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstrale — Aachen, Eilendorf Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstralle — Aachen, Eilendorf
KarlstralRe Karlstralle
7 stops Monday 24:25-01 :08+1
Open route schedule :

Tuesday 24:25-01:08"
Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstralie “

Wednesday 24:25-01:08
Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstralle

Thursday 24:25-01:08"
Aachen, Eilendorf Apolloniaweg

Friday 24:25:01:08"
Aachen, Eilendorf Markt

Saturd 24:25.01:08"
Aachen, Eilendorf Linde aturday S

+1

Aachen, Eilendorf Kirchfeld Sunday 24:25-01:08
Aachen, Eilendorf Karlstralte

Route info

Direction: Aachen, Eilendorf Schubertstrafe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction
Aachen, Bahnhof Rothe Erde (Bus) — Aachen, Bushof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Bahnhof Rothe Erde (Bus)

Aachen, Elsassstralte

Aachen, Josefskirche (Justizzentrum)

Aachen, Scheibenstralle

Aachen, Kaiserplatz

Aachen, Hansemannplatz

Aachen, Bushof

Route schedule

Aachen, Bahnhof Rothe Erde (Bus) — Aachen, Bushof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen, Bahnhof Rothe Erde (Bus)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

09:39

09:39

09:39

09:39

09:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction Route schedule

Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Kaiserplatz Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Kaiserplatz
18 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Aachen, Uniklinik
Wednesday
Aachen, Worringer Weg
Thursday
Aachen, Wendlingweg
Friday
Aachen, Otto-Blumenthal-StralRe
Aachen, Campus Melaten (Physikzentrum) Saturday
Aachen, ForckenbeckstralRe Sunday
Aachen, Horn Briicke
Route info
Aachen, H6rn Kastanienweg Direction: Aachen, Uniklinik
Stops: 18

Aachen, Hornstieg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
Aachen, Seffenter Weg
Aachen, Mies-van-der-Rohe-Stralle
Aachen, Westbahnhof (Bus)
Aachen, Audimax
Aachen, Ponttor
Aachen, Ehrenmal / Lousberg
Aachen, Eurogress

Aachen, Hansemannplatz

Aachen, Kaiserplatz

07:45-17:04

07:45-17:04

07:45-17:04

07:45-17:04

07:45-17:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction

Stolberg, Donnerberg Duffenter Héhenstrale — Stolberg,
Donnerberg Rosenweg

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stolberg, Donnerberg Duffenter Hohenstralle

Stolberg, Donnerberg Am Sender

Stolberg, Donnerberg Kirche

Stolberg, Donnerberg Anemonenweg

Stolberg, Donnerberg Tulpenweg

Stolberg, Donnerberg Distelweg

Stolberg, Donnerberg Rosenweg

Route schedule
Stolberg, Donnerberg Duffenter Héhenstrafle — Stolberg,
Donnerberg Rosenweg

Monday 23:31
Tuesday 23:31
Wednesday 23:31
Thursday 23:31
Friday 23:31
Saturday 23:31
Sunday 23:31
Route info

Direction: Stolberg, Donnerberg Duffenter Héhenstralie
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction Route schedule

Aachen, Normaluhr — Aachen, Brand Aachen, Normaluhr — Aachen, Brand
20 stops Monday 03:18
Open route schedule
Tuesday 03:18
Aachen, Normaluhr
Wednesday 03:18
Aachen, Hauptbahnhof (Bus)
1
Thursday 03:18-02:18"
Aachen, Misereor
Friday 03:18
Aachen, Alter Posthof
+1
Aachen, Elisenbrunnen Saturday 03:18-02:18
Aachen, Bushof Sunday 03:18
Aachen, Hansemannplatz
Route info
Aachen, Kaiserplatz Direction: Aachen, Normaluhr
Stops: 20

Aachen, Scheibenstralle

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
Aachen, Josefskirche (Justizzentrum)
Aachen, Elsassstralle
Aachen, Bahnhof Rothe Erde (Bus)
Aachen, Zeppelinstralle
Aachen, Adenauerallee
Aachen, Schonforst
Aachen, Trierer Platz
Aachen, Kbénigsberger Stralle
Aachen, Brand Eckenerstralle

Aachen, Brand Ringstralle

Aachen, Brand


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction Route schedule

Aachen, Aseag — Aachen, Europadorf Aachen, Aseag — Aachen, Europadorf
15 stops Monday 13:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:03
Aachen, Aseag

Wednesday 13:03
Aachen, Dresdener Stralle

Thursday 13:03
Aachen, Hohenzollernplatz

Friday 13:03
Aachen, Josefskirche (Justizzentrum)
Aachen, Scheibenstralie Saturday B
Aachen, Kaiserplatz Sunday -
Aachen, Hansemannplatz

Route info
Aachen, Bushof Direction: Aachen, Aseag

Stops: 15

Aachen, Minoritenstral3e
Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
Aachen, Driescher Gasschen (Rwth Aachen)
Aachen, Ponttor
Aachen, Audimax
Aachen, Westbahnhof (Bus)

Aachen, Susterfeld

Aachen, Europadorf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction

Aachen, Bushof — Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Bach-
stralle

46 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Bushof

Aachen, Minoritenstralie

Aachen, Driescher Gasschen (Rwth Aachen)

Aachen, Ponttor

Aachen, Bendplatz

Aachen, Jupp-Miiller-Stralle

Aachen, Laurensberg Wildbach

Aachen, Laurensberg

Aachen, Laurensberg Rathaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Pannhauser Stralle

Aachen, Laurensberg Laurentiusstralle

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirche

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbaumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof

Aachen, Orsbach Duserhofstralte

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers

Aachen, Orsbach Lemiers Weiher

Aachen, Orsbach Schule

Route schedule

Aachen, Bushof — Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Bach-
stralle

Monday 17:05-18:15

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 15:10-16:20

Route info
Direction: Aachen, Bushof
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Aachen, Orsbach Diserhofstralle

Aachen, Gut Nonnenhof

Aachen, Ochsenstock

Aachen, Laurensberg Gut Orth

Aachen, Laurensberg Kirschbaumchen

Aachen, Laurensberg Zollhaus

Aachen, Laurensberg Abzweigung Orsbach

Aachen, Laurensberg Schulzentrum

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Berg

Aachen, Vetschau Niersteiner Hofe

Aachen, Vetschau Bocholtzer Stralle

Aachen, Vetschau

Aachen, Vetschau Schmiede

Aachen, Richterich Lutterblischgen

Aachen, Richterich PfalzgrafenstralRe

Aachen, Richterich Gierstralte

Aachen, Richterich Vetschauer Weg

Aachen, Richterich Dellstrale

Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Finkenstralie

Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank

Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Amstelbach

Herzogenrath, Kohlscheid Bank Bachstralle



Direction
Aachen, Aseag — Aachen, Europadorf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Aseag

Aachen, Dresdener Stralte

Aachen, Hohenzollernplatz

Aachen, Josefskirche (Justizzentrum)

Aachen, Scheibenstralle

Aachen, Kaiserplatz

Aachen, Hansemannplatz

Aachen, Bushof

Aachen, Elisenbrunnen

Aachen, Alter Posthof

Aachen, Annastralle (Hans-Stercken-Platz)

Aachen, Karlsgraben

Aachen, Schanz (Vaalser Stral3e)

Aachen, Lochnerstralle

Aachen, Turmstralle

Aachen, Westbahnhof (Bus)

Aachen, Susterfeld

Aachen, Europadorf

Route schedule
Aachen, Aseag — Aachen, Europadorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aachen, Aseag
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

Direction
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Hauptbahnhof (Bus)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aachen, Uniklinik

Aachen, Westfriedhof

Aachen, Venskyhduschen

Aachen, Kuckelkorn

Aachen, Gartenstralle

Aachen, Schanz (Boxgraben)

Aachen, Luisenhospital

Aachen, Misereor

Aachen, Hauptbahnhof (Bus)

Route schedule
Aachen, Uniklinik — Aachen, Hauptbahnhof (Bus)

Monday 08:14-17:33
Tuesday 08:14-17:33
Wednesday 08:14-17:33
Thursday 08:14-17:33
Friday 08:14-17:33
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Aachen, Uniklinik
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

E School and Public Service Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Aachen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-E-2478792106-2700180607

